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Coach Service 2802 Santa Cruz - Barra da Tijuca Go to website

Direction
Terminal Nuta James — Ponto Final: São Fernando

82 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Nuta James

Downtown

Evandro Lins e Silva

Coronel Paulo Malta Rezende

José Leal da Silva

Freeway

Dalcidio Jurandir

Senador Generoso Ponce

Jornalista Tim Lopes

Villagemall

Centro Empresarial BarraShopping

Barrashopping - Américas

Bosque da Barra

Paulo Areal

Novo Leblon

Santa Monica

Isidoro Lopes

Santa Monica Jardins

José Eiras Pinheiro

Riomar

Estação Golfe Olímpico

Route schedule
Terminal Nuta James — Ponto Final: São Fernando

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Terminal Nuta James

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-2802-64382343-312229935
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Pedra de Itaúna

César Lattes

Estação Pontões / Barrasul

Estação Salvador Allende

Heliporto do Recreio

Gelson Fonseca

Estação Guignard

Guilherme de Almeida

Estação Gláucio Gil

Estação Benvido de Novaes

Estação Nova Barra

Estação Gilka Machado

Guiomar Novaes

Treze de Maio

Estação Notre Dame

Estação Dom Bosco

Estação Pontal

Centro Operacional Transoeste

Residencial CTEx

Embrapa

Estação Terminal Mato Alto

Estação Magarça

Jardim Luana

Garagem Transriver Transportes

Serviente 10

General Alexandre Barreto

Estação Vendas de Varanda

Aporuna

ETR Santa Cruz



Conde

Clube Campestre

Teixeiras

Estação Santa Veridiana

Valdimir Diniz

Estação Terminal Curral Falso

Dover

Ibicoara

Estação Cajueiros

Vieira Ravasco

Estação Gastão Rangel

Antares

Estação General Olímpio

Lemos

Isabel

Esporte Clube Guanabara

Álvaro Alberto

Estação Santa Cruz : Sul

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

João XXIII

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Parque Horto Florestal

Doutor Alvarenga

Loteamento Vilage Atlanta

Praça Oswaldo Mário de Oliveira

Vitorino Pereira de Sousa

Loteamento Campo Verde

Clínica da Família Ernani de Paiva Ferreira Braga



Alceu Ferreira Viveiros

Reta do Rio Grande

Ternium Brasil

Ponto Final: São Fernando



Direction
Ponto Final: São Fernando — Terminal Nuta James

100 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: São Fernando

São Fernando

Praça do Alvorada

Ternium Brasil

Reta do Rio Grande

Alceu Ferreira Viveiros

Clínica da Família Ernani de Paiva Ferreira Braga

Loteamento Campo Verde

Vitorino Pereira de Sousa

Praça Oswaldo Mário de Oliveira

Loteamento Vilage Atlanta

Doutor Alvarenga

Parque Horto Florestal

Prado

Império

Martim Francisco

Barão de Laguna

Marco Onze

Santa Cruz Shopping

General Olímpio

Antares

Estação Gastão Rangel

Vieira Ravasco

Estação Cajueiros

Ibicoara

Route schedule
Ponto Final: São Fernando — Terminal Nuta James

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: São Fernando

Stops: 100

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-2802-64382343-312229935


Dover

Terminal Curral Falso : Ponto Intermediário

Valdimir Diniz

Estação Santa Veridiana

Teixeiras

Clube Campestre

Conde

ETR Santa Cruz

Ajuricaba

Estação Vendas de Varanda

Serviente Dois

Fita

Garagem Transriver Transportes

Terminal Pingo d'Água : Ponto Intermediário

Bombeiros

Fragoso

Jardim Luana

Recanto do Magarça

Estação Magarça

Estação Terminal Mato Alto

Embrapa

Centro Tecnológico do Exército - CTEx

Artur Xexéo

Centro Operacional Transoeste

Estação Pontal

Wilfred Penha Borges

Estação Notre Dame

Carlos Alberto Freitas



Recreio Shopping

Estação Recreio Shopping

José Luiz Ferraz

Guiomar Novaes

Senador Ruy Carneiro

Estação Gilka Machado

Heitor Bastos Tigre

Estação Nova Barra

Ismael Silva

Estação Benvido de Novaes

Benvindo de Novaes

Estação Gláucio Gil

Guignard

Gelson Fonseca

Estação Salvador Allende

Estação Pontões / Barrasul

Pedra de Itaúna

Bosque de Jerusalém

Estação Golfe Olímpico

Riomar

João Saldanha

Santa Monica Jardins

Hélio Pellegrino

Estação Américas Park

Riodesign Barra

Novo Leblon

Estação Bosque da Barra

Raymundo Magalhães Jr.

Barrashopping



Estação Parque das Rosas

Parque das Rosas

Jornalista Ricardo Marinho

Barra Garden

Dalcidio Jurandir

Afrânio Costa

ION Intelligent Center

Estação Paulo Malta Resende

Coronel Paulo Malta Rezende

Evandro Lins e Silva

Comitê Olímpico do Brasil

Metrô Jardim Oceânico : Ônibus Executivos

Paulo Mazzucchelli

Passarela da Barra

Gilberto Amado

Passarela da Barra

Barra Private

Terminal Nuta James

2802 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de 
Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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